Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Hard@@# 27

Lea County, New Mexico
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The attached instrument was acknowledged beforg'me omnthe
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4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 6.50
5.15 1 1.75 9.01 15.51
5.28 3/4 1.31 6.93 22.44
4.60 1 1.75 8.05 30.49
5.30 11/4 219 11.59 42.08
5.58 3/4 1.31 7.32 49.41
5.00 1 1.75 8.75 58.16
5.54 1 1/4 219 12.12 70.28
435 1 1.75 7.61 77.89
435 3/4 1.31 5.71 83.60
5.00 1 1.75 8.75 92.35
5.18 3/4 1.31 6.80 99.15
5.00 1 1.75 8.75 107.90
2.40 1 1.75 4.20 112.10
5.07 1 1.75 8.87 120.97
6.25 3/4 1.31 8.20 129.17
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